SEALING SOLUTIONS
gtweed.com
AGT® Ring
High-Performance Bidirectional Seals
Greene Tweed’s AGT® ring, a double-acting rod or piston
seal, provides the quality and reliability the Aerospace
industry requires.
The AGT® ring offers an outstanding combination of

AGT® Ring
AGT® Part Numbering System
The part numbering system requires the use of the
material designator tables found in the next column.
For nonstandard designs, contact Greene Tweed
engineering.
Flash Free Part Numbering Example
*Note: The ID of the flash free option cannot be less than 0.422 in.
Nonstandard Size Part Numbering Example
X X   X X X XX X –7 – X
AGT® series
Dash size per
Elastomer
 compound
designator
E = Flash free
L = Unidirectional “L” Ring
Backup ring
material designator
(up to four digits)
Type of gland
M= Male piston, external
F = Female rod, internal
General Part Numbering Example
7 2 1 4 M T – 1 6 0 5 7 0 2
diameter
minimum
1.241 in. Bore
gland width
Two backup
NBR, Nitrile
compound
Piston Avalon® 01
solid backup
1 6 0 – P 1 2
diameter
1.241 in. Bore
minimum
gland width
NBR, Nitrile
Two backup
compound
Piston Avalon® 01
scarf-cut
backup
Flash free
option designator*
–
7 2 1 4 M T E –
MIL-G-5514/
AS4716/AS4832
Nonstandard size designator
Alpha code A through Z
assigned by GT engineering
2 1 A 4 F T –7 1 6 0 –
0.998 in. Rod
diameter maximum
Closest dash number
gland width
Two backup
NBR, Nitrile
compound
Rod
P 1 2
Avalon® 01
scarf-cut
backup
Gland width
R = Zero backup gland width
S = One backup gland width
T = Two backup gland width
Material Designator Tables
Code